Key Features and Benefits
• Twin lamp design
• More efficient and lighter weight than magnetic ballast lights
• Flicker free, no excessive heat build up
• Low amp draw, will not tax field generators
• Available with patented dimmer sleeve technology
• Meets US and Canadian standards for water resistant portable lighting
Standard Components
• Shatterproof, protective tube shield
• Hanger straps
Optional Components
• Light Dimmer Sleeve™
TACTICAL LIGHTING SYSTEM
Part Number WS-T36ADDS
General Purpose Lighting ISO 9001 : 2008 Registered Company
07F-8700C
815 Conger St., Eugene, OR USA 541.344.7267 1.800.971.7201 sales@westernshelter.com   www.WesternShelter.com ISO 9001:2008 Registered Company
WS-T36ADDS Specifications
Power 36 Watts
Il lumination 165 fc at 18”
Length 31.9” (81 cm)
Weight 3.4 lb (1 .5 kg)
Total Set-Up Time 00 min /  0 personnel
Ballast Type 110V -  230V, 6.5’  pigtails
These general purpose string-able lights operate independently with on/off switches,
and feature a twin-lamp design for high intensity lighting. With the Western Shelter
Dimmer sleeve, each light can be adjusted to the perfect illumination level without the
need to electrical dimmer controls. The hook-and-loop closure straps anchor the
sleeve at each outer end of the dimmer, so one-hand operation is easy. Light is not EMI
protected but full EMI protection option is available.
Lighting Kits
 • WS-T36ADDS All-weather inline lamp with Dimmer Sleeve™. and hanger straps. 120V, 36W, 165FC
• WS-T36ADDS-EMI All-weather inline 120/240V lamp with Dimmer Sleeve™. Fully EMI protected. Complies
   with MIL-PRF-44259
• WS-T36AD All-weather inline lamp with hanger straps. 120V, 36W, 165FC
• WS-T36AD240 All-weather inline lamp with hanger straps. 230V, 36W, 165FC
• WS-T36ADDS240 All-weather inline lamp with Dimmer Sleeve™ and hanger straps. 120V, 36W, 165FC
• WS-T36 All-weather stand alone lamp with hanger straps. 120V, 36W, 165FC
• WS-T36DS All-weather stand alone lamp with Dimmer Sleeve™ and hanger straps. 120V, 36W, 165FC
• WS-DSHS Light Dimmer Sleeve™ and hanger strap set
• EL-LTDSEM Light Dimmer Sleeve™ and hanger strap set for EMI or 240 V lights